0.5

& 0.0

% .

=

(@)

O -0.5

o

Q

N

& -1.0
1.5
13

& 1.0

% .

=

(@)

o 0.5

o

Q

N

0.0
0.5

] Haloperidol

] Olanzapine

Depressive Symptoms

Physical Functioning

Lost  Stable Gained
Change in Weight

Schizophrenia Symptoms

Mental Functioning

Lost  Stable Gained
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